Updated 8/5/24

Date
9/3/24
9/12/24
9/14/24
9/21/24

9/24/24
9/26/24

10/3/24
10/15/24
10/21/24
11/2/24
11/9/24

Brunswick High School

2024 Cross Country
Opponent Location
Salisbury Salisbury Municipal Golf Course
Marshall Invitational Indian Foothills Golf Course
Tolton Catholic Invitational Gans Creek Recreation Area
New Franklin New Franklin School
Boonville Meet Boonslick Heartland YMCA/Kemper
Chillicothe Simpson Park
Moberly Invitational Howard Hills Athletic Complex
Centralia Centralia Community Golf Course
Robert Kelsay Invitational-Salisbury Salisbury Municipal Golf Course
Districts TBD
State Gans Creek Recreation Area

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE—
Please watch for updates on the calendar at www.brunswick.k12.mo.us or
follow Brunswick R-Il School District on Facebook

TBD
TBD
8:15 AM
TBD

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD


http://www.brunswick.k12.mo.us/

