

Brunswick High School



2024 Cross Country

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
9/3/24	Salisbury	Salisbury Municipal Golf Course	TBD
9/12/24	Marshall Invitational	Indian Foothills Golf Course	TBD
9/14/24	Tolton Catholic Invitational	Gans Creek Recreation Area	8:15 AM
9/21/24	New Franklin	New Franklin School	TBD
9/24/24	Boonville Meet	Boonslick Heartland YMCA/Kemper	5:00 PM
9/26/24	Chillicothe	Simpson Park	5:00 PM
10/3/24	Moberly Invitational	Howard Hills Athletic Complex	TBD
10/15/24	Centralia	Centralia Community Golf Course	TBD
10/21/24	Robert Kelsay Invitational-Salisbury	Salisbury Municipal Golf Course	TBD
11/2/24	Districts	TBD	TBD
11/9/24	State	Gans Creek Recreation Area	TBD

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE—

Please watch for updates on the calendar at www.brunswick.k12.mo.us or follow Brunswick R-II School District on Facebook

